
Ballermänner 2009 Spieltag : 30

Pos. Name Vorname Tore Assist Gesamt

1 Reuss Marcel 22 17 39
 

2 Flörke Sebastian 23 12 35

3 Osterkamp Markus 18 13 31

4 Groenewald Lars 14 12 26

5 Großkämper Swen 8 13 21

6 Hellfeld Peter 11 8 19

7 Löcker Fabian 4 14 18
Driesen Nico 13 5 18

9 Fischer Christian 9 8 17

10 Roll Robert 8 6 14
Siebers Sebastian 5 9 14

12 Ehlert Daniel 7 5 12

13 Driesen Pascal 6 4 10

14 Kamps Manuel 3 6 9
 Schouten Dennis 7 2 9

Rink Florian 4 5 9
 Verweyen Michael 5 4 9

18 Dercks Daniel 6 2 8
Weber Roman 6 2 8

20 Haven Andre 2 5 7
 Lorenz Markus 4 3 7

22 Ricken Malte 0 5 5
 Schouten Sven 2 3 5

24 Lorenz Dane 2 2 4
Schmitz Sven 0 4 4

 
26 Basten Michael 2 1 3

Burokas Christian 2 1 3



Frahm Dennis 2 1 3
Janßen Mathias 0 3 3
Lagarde Marco 1 2 3

 Lamers Tobias 1 2 3
Schoemakers Klaus 3 0 3
Siebers Michael 2 1 3
Raadts Marcel 3 0 3
Raith Andreas 1 2 3
Ricken Florian 2 1 3
Ries Thorsten 2 1 3
Schouten Marc 1 2 3

39 Artz Sascha 2 0 2
Biermann Thorsten 1 1 2
Groenewald Markus 1 1 2
Ripkens Roger 1 1 2
Schouten Wolfgang 0 2 2
Thyssen Pascal 2 0 2
Wensing Fabian 2 0 2

46 Behringer Jürgen 1 0 1
 Dintar Marcel 0 1 1

Doll Martin 1 0 1
Hans Michael 0 1 1
Kersjes Uwe 1 0 1
Matheis Carsten 1 0 1
Mende Björn 0 1 1
Peters Dirk 1 0 1



Bemerkungen
Reuss Marcel

Osterkamp Markus

Fischer Christian

Großkämper Swen

Groenewald Lars

Hellfeld Peter
Löcker Fabian
Roll Robert

Haven Andre
Flörke Sebastian

Verweyen Michael

Driesen Nico
Schouten Dennis
Weber Roman
Driesen Pascal
Siebers Sebastian

Kamps Manuel
Lamers Tobias
Lorenz Markus
Schoemakers Klaus
Siebers Michael
Rink Florian
Schmitz Sven

Arts Sascha
Basten Michael
Burokas Christian
Dercks Daniel
Lorenz Dane
Raadts Marcel
Ries Thorsten
Ripkens Roger
Schouten Marc 
Schouten Sven

Dintar Marcel



Ehlert Daniel
Frahm Dennis
Janßen Mathias
Kersjes Uwe
Matheis Carsten
Peters Dirk
Ricken Malte
Schouten Wolfgang
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